From: Azerad, Robert <RAzerad@lehman.com>

Sent: Friday, August 8, 2008 7:48 PM (GMT)
To: Vecchio, Laura M <LVecchio@lehman.com>
Cc: Lowaitt, Ian T <ilowitt@lehman.com>; Tonucci, Paolo

<paolo.tonucci@lehman.com>; Pellerani, Carlo
<carlo.pellerani@lehman.com>; Goldband, Craig
<cgoldban@lehman.com>; Feraca, John <joferaca@lehman.com>;
Aprigliano, Sindy <Sindy. Liu@LEHMAN.COM>; Veksler, Irina
<irina.veksler@lehman.com>

Subject: Liquidity Stress Tests for Federal Reserve
Attach: Liquidity Stress Tests 080808.pdf
Laura

Per our discussion. This is the follow-up to last week's meeting with
the Fed.

Call me with any questions.

Robert

<<Liquidity Stress Tests 080808.pdf>>
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